S BURNDY

B441, Horizontal to Horizontal
Cable Cross, 3/0 AWG (Run), 1

AWG (Tap)

By Burndy
Catalog # B441

Mold, Horizontal to Horizontal Cable Cross, 3/0 AWG (Run), 1

AWG (Tap), 115 Weld Metal.

General

Trade Name
UPC
UPC 12 Digit

Conductor Related

Conductor - Copper Str Run
Conductor - Copper Str Tap
Conductor Type

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

BURNDYWeld®
781810381175
7818103811755

3/0 AWG
1AWG
¢ CU C Str-Run

¢ CU C Str-Tap

Certifications and Compliance

Standards - RoHS Compliance CM
Status

Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 1

Product Assets

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Sales Drawings - 10044341
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